Form for filing Rate Schedules For Sharpsburg Water District
Community, Town or City

"' P.S.C. NO. 1

SHEET NO. 2
SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
, WATER SERVICE PER UNIT
A. Minimum Rates Based on Size Connections
The following minimum rates shall apply to the
respective size water connections, for the respective minimum
quanitities of water per month applicable to such size
connections:
Size of Water Number 6f Gallons Minimum Monthly
Meter Connection of Water Per Month Water Rate Per
to be provided for Connection
the Minimum Rate
. 5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 gallons $13.80
1 inch ‘ 5,000 gallons 22.20
2 inch 16,000 gallons 43.00
Schools 50,000 gallons 104.20
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
, OF{KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
B. Meter Rates for Water Usage
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates DEC| 13 1990
specified above, the following metered charges shall be made
for each 1,000 gallons on water consumption per month toPURSUANT 10 807 KAR 5:011,
customers of all size connections: SECTION 9 (1)

BY: o

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

DATE OF ISSUE Jan.2,1991 DATE EFFECTIVE Dec. 13, 1990
.ISSUED BY “\'\Q‘k Q o TITLE Chairman _
Nanfe"8T Officer W

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky _J
in Case No. 90-353 dated 12-13-90 . 'b
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.SHEET NO. 3

SHARPSBURG WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

3

Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

WATER SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

Number of Gallons
of Water per month

First 2,000 gallons
Next 3,000 gallons
Next 5,000 gallons

Over 10,000 gallons

Whenever the minimum monthly charge is in excess of
the total metered charge, the minimum shall apply. Whenever
the total metered charge is in excess of the prescribed
minimum monthly charge, the metered charge shall apply.

| !
C. Tank Truck Sales

CONNECTTION CHARGES

Monthly Charge
per 1,000 gal.

13.80 (Minimum
Monthly Bill)

2 80
2.00

1.80

per

4.00
1,000 gallons

5/8 inch x 3/4 inch meter 350.00 pugu&; SERVICE COMMISSION
Larger than 5/8 x 3/4 inch Actual Cost of OF KENTUCKY
Installation EFFECTIVE
METER DEPOSITS .
DEC 13 1990

The District reserves the right to require as a meter

deposit from any customer or applicant for water service a PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
minimum cash deposit or other guaranty to secure payment of SECTION 9 (1)

bills of an amount not to exceed two-twelfths (2/12) of th%ﬂh
estimated annual bill of such customer or applicant where bi@;;?
are rendered monthly, or an amount not to exceed three-twelfths

(3/12) of the estimated annual bill of such customer or appli-

VICE COMMISSION MANAGER

cant where bills are rendered bimonthly, (4/12) rendered quarter V.

DATE OF ISSUE__ Jan. 2, 1991

, 1990

DATE EFFECTIVE Dec. 13

.ISSUED BY A, )[,/\/ TITLE Chairman

~YName of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 90-353 dated 12-13-90
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